## 505511754 06/06/2019

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5558558

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
ANGELA N. KOEHLER	04/12/2017
ERIC STEFAN	06/21/2017
FRANCISCO CABALLERO	04/04/2017
DYLAN VIJITH NEEL	04/06/2017
HELEN L. EVANS	04/11/2017
NICHOLAS B. STRUNTZ	04/04/2017
ANDREW CHEN	04/04/2017

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Street Address:	77 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE
City:	CAMBRIDGE
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	02139

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16167238	

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

**Fax Number:** (617)646-8646

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 6176468000

**Email:** patents\_HunterB@wolfgreenfield.com,

MITAdministrators@wolfgreenfield.com

Correspondent Name: C. HUNTER BAKER

Address Line 1: WOLF, GREENFIELD & SACKS, P.C.

Address Line 2: 600 ATLANTIC AVENUE

Address Line 4: BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02210

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	M1237.70055US02
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JUSTIN DUFFY
SIGNATURE:	/Justin Duffy/

PATENT 505511754 REEL: 049391 FRAME: 0404

**DATE SIGNED:** 06/06/2019 **Total Attachments: 36** source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page1.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page2.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page3.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page4.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page5.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page6.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page7.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page8.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page9.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page10.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page11.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page12.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page13.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page14.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page15.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page16.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page17.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page18.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page19.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page20.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page21.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page22.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page23.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page24.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page25.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page26.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page27.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page28.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page29.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page30.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page31.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page32.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page33.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page34.tif source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page35.tif

source=M123770055US02-ASI-CHB#page36.tif

PATENT REEL: 049391 FRAME: 0405

## ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, the undersigned Assignor, hereby:

Sell, assign, and transfer to Massachusetts Institute of Technology, a Massachusetts non-1. profit corporation, having a place of business at 77 Massachusetts Avenue, Cambridge, Massachusetts 02139, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, all hereinafter referred to as the Assignee, my entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all inventions and designs which are disclosed in the patent applications listed in the table at the end of this paragraph, and in and to said applications and all corresponding provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other patent applications, utility models, industrial designs, or similar intellectual property rights which have been or shall be filed in the United States, internationally, and in any foreign country, including, but not limited to, China, Japan, and Korea, on any of the inventions; and in and to all original and reissued patents which have been or shall be issued in the United States or any other jurisdiction on the inventions, including the right to apply for patent rights in each foreign country and all rights to priority, including the right to claim priority for China, Japan, and Korea, as well as the right to sue in its own name and recover damages for past infringement of any United States Letters Patent and foreign patent.

Title	<u>Application</u>	Filing or 371(c) Date
MAX BINDERS AS MYC MODULATORS AND USES THEREOF	International Application No. PCT/US2017/018162	February 16, 2017
MAX BINDERS AS MYC MODULATORS AND USES THEREOF	U.S. Serial Number 15/435,003	February 16, 2017

- 2. Agree that the Assignee may apply for and receive patent and utility model and industrial design registrations for the inventions in its own name; and when requested, without charge to but at the expense of the Assignee, I agree to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this assignment, by executing all non-provisional, divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other patent, utility model, and industrial design applications on any and all the inventions, by executing all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers, by communicating to the Assignee all facts known to me relating to the inventions and the history thereof, and generally by doing everything reasonably possible which the Assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining proper protection for the inventions and for vesting title to the inventions and all applications for patents and all patents on the inventions, in the Assignee:
- 3. Request the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office and non-US patent authorities to issue the patent to the Assignee;
- 4. Covenant with the Assignee that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by me and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by me; and

M1237.70055WC00; M1237.70055US01 MIT 18257

1/9

5317002.1

PATENT REEL: 049391 FRAME: 0406 5. Appoint Assignee, through its designee, my attorney-in-fact to execute, in my name and on my behalf, any and all documents required to effectuate this Assignment, specifically including, but not limited to, those documents specified above and any necessary corrective assignments.

This instrument is executed under seal and signed under the pains and penalties of perjury under the laws of the United States of America.

M1237,70055WO00; M1237,70055US01 MIT 18257

2/9

<del>4/12/2017</del>	Inventor—Angela N. Koehier  Address: 1041 Capeord Avenue  Belmont, Massachusetts: 02478  UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	Citizenship: US
Witness:	Signature  Signature  Cambridge, Massachusetts 02/3
Witness:  +/12/ 2517 Date	Signature

Name:

Address:

Boston, MA 02125

Date	Inventor:	Eric Stefan
	Address:	89 Turner Street, #3
		Boston, Massachusetts 02135
		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	Citizenship:	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
	and inchin	
	Name:	
	<b>K N</b> N	
	Address:	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
	81	
	Name:	
	Address:	

Date	Inventor:	Francisco Caballero
	Address:	1131 Beacon St., Apt. 3
		Brookline, Massachusetts 02446
		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	Citizenship:	
	a seem to see copy.	- April 1
Witness:		
441100000		
Pt		
Date	Signature	
	Name;	
	, 450, 055,	
	Address:	
Witness:		
Date		
vate	Signature	
	Name:	
	Address:	

Date	Inventor:	Dylan Vijith Neel
		52 Paterson Street
		Providence, Rhode Island 02906
		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	Citizenship:	
	an international state of the	
Witness:		
***************************************		
one .	Signature	
	Name:	
	- 11111	
	Address:	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Oignature	
	Name:	
	8.43	
	Address:	

4/11/17		HE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF T
Date	Inventor:	Helen L. Evans
	Address:	5 Elmer Street, Apt. 2
		Cambridge, Massachusetts 02138
		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	itizenship:	United Kingdom
Witness:  4/////13 Date	Signature Name: Address:	Nick Strantz  24 Brillest Apt 3  Boston, MA 02114
Witness: 4/11/11- Date	Signature Name: Address:	Ristagate  Ristagate  44 Grangian Way  Boston, MA 02125

<u>4/4/17</u> Date	£	1425
water the state of		Nicholas B. Struntz 24 Phillips St., Apt. 3
		Boston, Massachusetts 02114
		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
Ci	tizenship:	
	ane.	
Wilness: (	-(1)	and the same of th
4414		
Date ( )	Signature	
	Name:	Davin B. FEEENAN
	Address:	25 Aberdoen Ale Unit 2
		Combridge MA 02158
Witness:	<u></u>	Y
04/04/17	·	Sh CAL
Daté /	Signature	
	Name:	SHELBY DOTLE
	Address	36 PORTSMOUTH ST #2
		CAMBRIDGE MA 0214

<u>4/4/17</u> Date	Address:	Andrew Chen 139 Otis Street Cambridge, Massachusetts 02141 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA US
Witness: 1 ( )	Signature Name: Address:	David B. FREERAN  25 Aberdon Ave. Unit 2  Combinings No. 02188
Witness:  O4/o4/17 Date	Signature Name: Address:	SHELBY DOYLE  SU PORTSMONTE ST \$2  CAMBRIDGE MA 02141

#### ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, the undersigned Assignor, hereby:

Sell, assign, and transfer to Massachusetts Institute of Technology, a Massachusetts non-١. profit corporation, having a place of business at 77 Massachusetts Avenue, Cambridge, Massachusetts 02139, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, all hereinafter referred to as the Assignee, my entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all loreign countries. in and to any and all inventions and designs which are disclosed in the patent applications listed in the table at the end of this paragraph, and in and to said applications and all corresponding provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other patent applications, utility models, industrial designs, or similar intellectual property rights which have been or shall be filed in the United States, internationally, and in any foreign country. including, but not limited to, China, Japan, and Korea, on any of the inventions; and in and to all original and reissued patents which have been or shall be issued in the United States or any other jurisdiction on the inventions, including the right to apply for patent rights in each foreign country. and all rights to priority, including the right to claim priority for China, Japan, and Korea, as well as the right to sue in its own name and recover damages for past infringement of any United States Letters Patent and foreign patent.

<u>Title</u>	<u>Application</u>	Filing or 371(c) Date
MAX BINDERS AS MYC MODULATORS AND USES THEREOF	International Application No. PCT/US2017/018162	February 16, 2017
MAX BINDERS AS MYC MODULATORS AND USES THEREOF	U.S. Serial Number 15/435,003	February 16, 2017

- 2. Agree that the Assignee may apply for and receive patent and utility model and industrial design registrations for the inventions in its own name; and when requested, without charge to but at the expense of the Assignee, I agree to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this assignment, by executing all non-provisional, divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other patent, utility model, and industrial design applications on any and all the inventions, by executing all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers, by communicating to the Assignee all facts known to me relating to the inventions and the history thereof, and generally by doing everything reasonably possible which the Assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining proper protection for the inventions and for vesting title to the inventions and all applications for patents and all patents on the inventions, in the Assignee;
- Request the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office and non-US patent authorities to issue the patent to the Assignee;
- 4. Covenant with the Assignee that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by me and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by me; and

M1237,70055WO00, M1237,70055US01 MIT 18257 1/8

5317002.1

PATENT REEL: 049391 FRAME: 0415 5. Appoint Assignee, through its designee, my attorney-in-fact to execute, in my name and on my behalf, any and all documents required to effectuate this Assignment, specifically including, but not limited to, those documents specified above and any necessary corrective assignments.

This instrument is executed under seal and signed under the pains and penalties of perjury under the laws of the United States of America.

M1237,70055WC00; M1237,70055US01 MIT 18257

23

Date	Inventor:	Angela N. Koehler
	Address:	1041 Concord Avenue
		Belmont, Massachusetts 02478
		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	Citizenship:	US
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
	Name:	
	1801110.	
	Address:	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
	Ų,	
	Name:	
	Address:	

M1237.70055WC00. M1237.70055US01 MIT 18257

3/8

Addres	or: Eric Steam  s: 89 Turner Street, #3  Boston, Massachusetts 02135  UNITED STATES OF AMERICA p: France
<b>ಆ</b> ರಿಸಿಸಿ ಪ್ರಕರ್ಣ	u. ceassua
Witness:	·
(-21-17	adam / m
Date Signate	ure
Name: Addres	To the transfer of the transfe
Witness: 6/21/17 Date Signate  Name: Address	Twoky A Least

-5		
Date		Francisco Caballero
	Address:	1131 Beacon St., Apt. 3
		Brookline, Massachusetts 02446
		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	Citizenship:	Spain
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
	×1	
	Name:	
	Address:	
		***************************************
Witness:		
*****		
Date	Signature	
Care	បញ្ជូកឧលាទ	
	Name:	
	8 elden	***************************************
	Address:	

M1237.70055WO00; M1237.70055US01 MIT 18257

59

Date	Inventor:	Dylan Vijith Neel
	Address:	52 Paterson Street
		Providence, Rhode Island 02906
		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	Citizenship:	US
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
	88	
	Name:	
	Address:	
		***************************************
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
	Name:	
	Address:	

M1237.70055WO00: M1237.70055US01 MIT 18257

89

Date	Inventor: Helen L. Evans	
	Address: 5 Elmer Street, Apt. 2	
	Cambridge, Massachusetts 02138	
	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	
	Citizenship: United Kingdom	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
	Name:	
		.eccusionecus
	Address:	
	***************************************	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	accommence
	Name:	
	Address:	************

M1237.70055WQ00; M1237.70055US01 MIT 18257 7.9

Date	Inventor: Nicholas B. Struntz	******
	Address: 24 Phillips St., Apt. 3	
	Boston, Massachusetts 02114	
	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	
	Citizenship: US	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	*
	Name:	<b>SS</b>
	Address:	
		w
	***************************************	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
<b>~~~</b>	wg. aco v	
	Name:	
	Address:	`
	/WW.033	
	***************************************	

M1237.70055WO00; M1237.70058US01 MIT 18257

8/9

Date	Inventor: Andrew Chen
	Address: 139 Otis Street
	Cambridge, Massachusetts 02141
	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	Citizenship: US
Witness:	
Date	Signature
	Name:
	Address:
Witness:	
Date	Signature
	Name:
	Address:

M1237.70055WO00; M1237.70055US01 MIT 18257

9/9

## **ASSIGNMENT**

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, the undersigned Assignor, hereby:

Sell, assign, and transfer to Massachusetts Institute of Technology, a Massachusetts non-1. profit corporation, having a place of business at 77 Massachusetts Avenue, Cambridge, Massachusetts 02139, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, all hereinafter referred to as the Assignee, my entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all inventions and designs which are disclosed in the patent applications listed in the table at the end of this paragraph, and in and to said applications and all corresponding provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other patent applications, utility models, industrial designs, or similar intellectual property rights which have been or shall be filed in the United States, internationally, and in any foreign country, including, but not limited to, China, Japan, and Korea, on any of the inventions; and in and to all original and reissued patents which have been or shall be issued in the United States or any other jurisdiction on the inventions, including the right to apply for patent rights in each foreign country and all rights to priority, including the right to claim priority for China, Japan, and Korea, as well as the right to sue in its own name and recover damages for past infringement of any United States Letters Patent and foreign patent.

<u>Title</u>	<b>Application</b>	Filing or 371(c) Date
MAX BINDERS AS MYC MODULATORS AND USES THEREOF	International Application No. PCT/US2017/018162	February 16, 2017
MAX BINDERS AS MYC MODULATORS AND USES THEREOF	U.S. Serial Number 15/435,003	February 16, 2017

- 2. Agree that the Assignee may apply for and receive patent and utility model and industrial design registrations for the inventions in its own name; and when requested, without charge to but at the expense of the Assignee, I agree to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this assignment, by executing all non-provisional, divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other patent, utility model, and industrial design applications on any and all the inventions, by executing all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers, by communicating to the Assignee all facts known to me relating to the inventions and the history thereof, and generally by doing everything reasonably possible which the Assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining proper protection for the inventions and for vesting title to the inventions and all applications for patents and all patents on the inventions, in the Assignee;
- 3. Request the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office and non-US patent authorities to issue the patent to the Assignee;
- 4. Covenant with the Assignee that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by me and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by me; and

5. Appoint Assignee, through its designee, my attorney-in-fact to execute, in my name and on my behalf, any and all documents required to effectuate this Assignment, specifically including, but not limited to, those documents specified above and any necessary corrective assignments.

This instrument is executed under seal and signed under the pains and penalties of perjury under the laws of the United States of America.

Date	Inventor:	Angela N. Koehler
	Address:	1041 Concord Avenue
		Belmont, Massachusetts 02478
		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	Citizenship:	US
	•	
Witness:		
www.iess.		
Date	Signature	
Date	Signature	
	Name:	
	Address:	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
- 4.5	o.g.nata.c	
	Name:	
	Address:	
	Audiess.	

Date	Inventor:	Eric Stefan
	Address:	89 Turner Street, #3
		Boston, Massachusetts 02135
		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	Citizenship:	France
	•	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	9
	Maria	
	Name:	
	Address:	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
2410	o.g.ratare	•
	Name:	
	Address:	
	, (44, 500)	

4/4/17		
Date	Inventor:	Francisco Caballero
	Address:	1131 Beacon St., Apt. 3
		Brookline, Massachusetts 02446
		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	Citizenship:	Spain
Witness:	J	
4/4/17	00	R. A. Belley
Date / /	Signature	
·	Name:	Lori A. Kelley
	Address:	
		Newburyport, MA 01950
		7.
Witness:		
4/4/2017	11	! Olicel
Date	Signature	
	Name:	Matthias Oberli
	Address:	e e
		Cambridge, Ut 02139

Date	Inventor:	Dylan Vijith Neel
	Address:	52 Paterson Street
		Providence, Rhode Island 02906
		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	Citizenship:	US
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
Date	Signature	
	Name:	**************************************
	Address:	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
	Name:	
	Address:	

Date	Inventor:	Helen L. Evans
	Address:	5 Elmer Street, Apt. 2
		Cambridge, Massachusetts 02138
		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	Citizenship:	United Kingdom
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
	Name:	
	Address:	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
	Name:	
	Address:	

Date	Inventor:	Nicholas B. Struntz
	Address:	24 Phillips St., Apt. 3
		Boston, Massachusetts 02114
		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	Citizenship:	US
Witness:		
Date	 Signature	
Date	Oignataro	
	Name:	MANAGEMENT AND THE PROPERTY OF
	Address:	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
	Name:	
	Address:	

Date	Inventor:	Andrew Chen
	Address:	139 Otis Street
		Cambridge, Massachusetts 02141
		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	Citizenship:	US
Witness:		
Date	 Signature	;
	Name:	
	Address:	
	, (44)	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
Dale	Signature	•
	Name:	
	Address:	

## ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, the undersigned Assignor, hereby:

Sell, assign, and transfer to Massachusetts Institute of Technology, a Massachusetts non-profit corporation, having a place of business at 77 Massachusetts Avenue, Cambridge, Massachusetts 02139, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, all hereinafter referred to as the Assignee, my entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all inventions and designs which are disclosed in the patent applications listed in the table at the end of this paragraph, and in and to said applications and all corresponding provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other patent applications, utility models, industrial designs, or similar intellectual property rights which have been or shall be filed in the United States, internationally, and in any foreign country, including, but not limited to, China, Japan, and Korea, on any of the inventions; and in and to all original and reissued patents which have been or shall be issued in the United States or any other jurisdiction on the inventions, including the right to apply for patent rights in each foreign country and all rights to priority, including the right to claim priority for China, Japan, and Korea, as well as the right to sue in its own name and recover damages for past infringement of any United States Letters Patent and foreign patent.

Inte	<u> Application</u>	Elling or 371(c) Date
MAX BINDERS AS MYC MODULATORS AND USES THEREOF	International Application No PCT/US2017/018162	Feoruary 16, 2017
MAX BINDERS AS MYC MODULATORS AND USES THEREOF	U.S. Serial Number 15/435,003	February 16, 2017

- Agree that the Assignee may apply for and receive patent and utility model and incustrial design registrations for the inventions in its own name, and when requested, without charge to but at the expense of the Assignee, I agree to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this assignment, by executing all non-provisional, divisional, continuing, substitute renewal reissue, and all other patent, utility model, and industrial design applications on any and all the inventions, by executing all rightful daths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other pagers, by communicating to the Assignee all facts known to me relating to the inventions and the history thereof, and generally by doing everything reasonably possible which the Assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining proper protection for the inventions and for vesting title to the inventions and all applications for patents and all patents on the inventions, in the Assignee.
- Request the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office and non-US patent authorities to issue the patent to the Assignee.
- 4. Coverant with the Assigned that no essignment grant mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and properly hardle conveyed has been made to others by me and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by me, and

59170021

5. Appoint Assignee, through its designee, my attorney-in-fact to execute, in my name and on my behalf, any and all documents required to effectuate this Assignment, specifically including, but not limited to, those documents specified above and any necessary corrective assignments.

This instrument is executed under seal and signed under the pains and penalties of perjury under the laws of the United States of America.

Maria Transferon Maria Transferon Maria

Date	Inventor:	Angela N. Koehler
	Address:	1041 Concord Avenue
		Belmont, Massachusetts 02478
		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
C	itizenship:	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
	uignature	
	Name:	
	<b>.</b>	
	Address:	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
	Name:	
	Address.	

Date		Eric Statan 89 Turner Street, #3 Boston, Massachusetts 02135 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA France
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
	Name	
	Address:	
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
	Name:	
	Address:	

MISST TRESPUTED MISST TRANSPORT MITHREST

44

Date	Inventor: Francisco Caballero Address: 1131 Beacon St., Apt. 3 Brookline, Massachusetts 02446 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Stizenship: Spain
Witness:	
Date	Signature
	Name:
	Address
Winest	
Date	Signature
	Name:
	Address:

PATENT REEL: 049391 FRAME: 0437<sub>(2)</sub>

Date	Inventor:	Helen L. Evans
	Address:	5 Elmer Street, Apt. 2
		Cambridge, Massachusetts 02138 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
C	litizenship:	United Kingdom
Minagan		
Witness:		
Date	Signature	
	Name:	
	Address:	
Witness		
Tale	Signature	
	Name	
	Address:	

PATENT REEL: 049391 FRAME: 0438

Date (		Nicholas B. Struntz 24 Phillips St., Apt. 3 Boston, Massachusetts 02114 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA US	
Witness:			
Date	Signature		
	Name:		
	Address:		
Witness:			
Date	Signature	) 	
	Name:		
	Address		

<u>04/06/z017</u> Date	Inventor: Dylan Vijith Neel Address: 52 Paterson Street Providence, Rhode Island 02906
Cit	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA izenship: US
Witness:	UŽ Signa <b>ķ</b> urė
	Name: Elayada A. Havry
	Address: 13.2 O.s.k / Av
	<u> (24), 14, 2215</u>
Witness:	
74/6/207 Date / /	Agnature Signature
	Name Koksión Copinations
	Address <u>P. A. A. J. 12215</u> <u>Gebeur 14</u> 2215

Cate	Inventor: Andrew Chen Address: 139 Otis Street Cambridge, Massachusetts 02141 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Izenship: US
Witness:	
Date	Signature
	Name
	Address:
Witness	
Date	Signature
	Name
	Address

MEST THE SUCH MEST THE SUST MET RESET

2.2

\$317002.1